2007 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION

ANNUAL REPORT

FILED
Mar 19, 2007 8:00 am

DOCUMENT #J11145

1. Entity Name

HILL, WARD & HENDERSON, PROFESSIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secretary of State

03-19-2007 900635 001 ***150.00

Principal Place of Business

101 E. KENNEDY BLVD. STE 3700
P.0. BOX 2231 P.0. BOX 2231
TAMPA, FL 33602 TAMPA, FL 33602

Mailing Address

101 E. KENNEDY BLVD. STE 3700

40037350

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

NGO R

01232007 No Chg-P CR2EO034 (11/05)

4. FEI Number Applied For
55-2678550 Not Applicatle

. . $8.75 Additional
5. Certificate of Stalus Desirad O Fee Required

6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent

HEMDERSON, THOMAS N, I}
101 E. KENNEDY BLVD. STE 3700
TAMPA, FL 33602

DO NOT WRITE
IN THIS SPACE

8. The above namad entity submits this slatement for the purpose of changing its registered office or regislered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept

the obligations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE

Signature. typew of pinled name of ragistered agent ana tlie if appkcanle.

(NOTE Regmlered Agent signature required when remstatng) DATE

FILE NOWII! FEE IS $150.00
After May 1, 2007 Fee will be $550.00

9. Election Campaign Financing
Trust Fund Contribution,

55.00 May Be
Added lo Fees

10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS [
TITLE DP
NAME HILL, BENJAMIN H 1l

STREETADDAESS | 101 EAST KENNEDY BOULEVARD STE. 3700
CITY-ST-2IP TAMPA, FL 33602

TILE DVP

NAME WARD, DAVID E JR.

STREET ADDRESS | 101 EAST KENNEDY BOULEVARD STE. 3700
CiTy-51-21¢ TAMPA, FL 33602

TITLE ovP

NAME HENDERSON, THOMAS N Il

STRELT ADORESS | 101 EAST KENNEDY BOULEVARD STE. 3700
CITY-51-21P TAMPA, FL 33602

TIMEe DVPA

NAME BLACK, THOMAS N I}

STREETADDRESS | 109 EAST KENNEDY BLVD STE 3700
CiTy-ST-21P TAMPA, FL, 33602

TITLE DVP

RAME TYRRELL, DAVID R

STREET ADCRESS | 1011 EAST KENNEDY BOULEVARD STE. 3700
CITY-ST- 2P TAMPA, FL 33602

TILE DVP

NAME HOLCOMB, JOHN L

STREET ADDRESS | 101 EAST KENNEDY BOULEVARD STE 3700
CITY-ST-2IP TAMPA, FL 33602

DO NOT WRITE
IN THIS SPACE

12. | haraby certity that the information supplied with this l|I|n doas not qualify lor the exemplions containad in Chaptar 119, Florida Slatutes. | turlher cartify that the iniormation
indicated on this report or supplamantal report is true an accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal oMect as if made under oalh; that | am an officer or Wirector
of the corporation or the recever or lrustes empowerad o execute this repon 5 uired by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if

Vs - P(’Q‘dML 3/”/03 (31%)221-2%00

changed, or on an aitachment wnh an address, wnf7 otheglik; ered

SIGNATURE:

snGm\ilR TYPED QR Pm@‘rinfujf@m OFFICER OR DlREéma

Daylime Phone #




Al TACHMENT

CORPORATION 2007 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT
HILL, WARD & HENDERSON, PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION
Names and Street Address of Each Officer and Director Continued

DVPS R. James Robbins, Jr.
DVP W. Lawrence Smith

DVPT Dennis P. Waggoner
DVP Brett J. Preston

DVP William C. Guerrant

DVP John B. Grandoff I

DVP Robert B. Gough 111

DVP Jonathan P. Jennewein

DVP David S. Felman

DVP 8. Katherine Frazier

DVP Robert A. Shimberg
DVP David T. Knight
DVP Timothy A. Hunt

DVP Stephen M. Hudoba

DVP C. Howard Hunter
DVP Troy A. Fuhrman
DVP Linda D. Hartley
DVP Scott Mcl.aren
DVP Robert E.V. Kelley
DVP Robert M. Fulton
DVP Marie A. Borland
DVPAS Kevin H. Sutton

COO Christopher E. McDonnell

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.

Tampa, Flonida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste
Tampa, Florida 33602

HOOD 1250

RIS
3700

3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
3700
. 3700
3700
. 3700
. 3700
. 3700
.3700
. 3700
. 3700
. 3700

.3700



DVP

DVP

DVP

DVP

DVP

DVP

DVP

DVP

DvVP

DVP

DVP

ADD:

DVP

DVP

\% o

VP

VP

VP

DVP

DVP

DVP

VP

DVP

vp

DVP

VP

Scott W. Dibbs
Gregory P. Brown
Brian C. Sparks
Lara J. Tibbals

Gina K. Grimes

Erik R, Matheney
John C. Connery
Lynn W. Sherman
Benjamin H. Hill, IV
S. Gordon Hill

Mark M, Wall

Alton C. Ward

R. Reid Haney
Bret T. Hamlin

R. Dennmis Tweed
Kirsten L. Vignec
Rosalind K. Bak
Mark J. Criser

B. Ben Dachepalli
Mark A. Danzi
Roy J. Ford, Jr.
Timothy C. Ford
Thomas J. Goeglein
K. Tyler Hill

Morris C. Masscy

ATTACHMENT 41 ¥i\las

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste,
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602

101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602
101 East Kennedy Boulevard, Ste.
Tampa, Florida 33602

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

3700

Ho0B 125U



